YouGov / The Times Survey Results

Sample Size: 1705 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 27th - 28th May 2021

Weighted Sample

Thinking back across the whole of the coronavirus outbreak,
how well or badly do you think Boris Johnson has done at...

Dealing with the coronavirus outbreak overall?

Very well

Fairly well
TOTAL WELL
Fairly badly
Very badly
TOTAL BADLY
Don't know

Ensuring the NHS has the resources to treat people with
coronavirus?

Very well

Fairly well
TOTAL WELL
Fairly badly
Very badly
TOTAL BADLY
Don't know
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Vote In 2019 GE | 2016 EU Ref Gender Age Social Grade Region
Lib . Midlands /
Total | Con | Lab Dem Remain|Leave|Male|Female| 18-24|25-49|50-64| 65+ | ABC1|C2DE|London|Rest of South Wales North|Scotland
1705 | 578 |423| 153 | 633 | 675|829| 876 | 186 |711]|411|397| 972 | 733 | 205 573 370 411 | 147
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
18-19 27-28
Mar May
8 8 15 1 2 3 14 | 8 7 3 5 9 13| 8 8 7 9 6 8 6
36 37 61 13 25 27 51 |3 38 | 25 30 43 50| 34 42| 24 41 46 35 23
44 45 7% 14 27 30 65 44 45 28 35 52 63 42 50 31 50 52 43 29
23 24 15 31 37 27 19 | 23 25 36 27 21 16| 25 23 33 23 20 25 25
29 27 6 52 34 41 13 (29 24 30 30 25 20| 29 23 33 23 21 29 41
52 51 21 83 71 68 32 52 49 66 57 46 36 54 46 66 46 41 54 66
5 4 |2 3 2| 2 3|4 5|5 8 2 1|4 5| 3 4 7 3 5
10 10 21 2 3 5 18 | 11 10 2 7 13 17| 10 11 8 11 11 13 4
38 39 55 16 31 28 49 | 41 37 38 35 40 44| 37 41 38 41 42 35 35
48 49 76 18 34 33 67 52 47 40 42 53 61 47 52 46 52 53 48 39
23 21 15 29 33 27 16 | 20 22 23 22 21 18| 22 20 21 20 23 20 21
23 24 6 49 30 36 12 | 23 25 27 27 23 19| 27 21 28 23 17 26 35
46 45 21 78 63 63 28 43 47 50 49 44 37 49 41 49 43 40 46 56
6 6 | 3 4 4| 4 5|5 6|9 8 3 2|4 7| 6 5 7 5 5
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Sample Size: 1705 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 27th - 28th May 2021

Limiting the spread of the coronavirus?

Weighted Sample

Very well

Fairly well
TOTAL WELL
Fairly badly
Very badly
TOTAL BADLY
Don't know

Protecting people's jobs and incomes during the coronavirus

outbreak?

Rolling out the coronavirus vaccine?

Very well

Fairly well
TOTAL WELL
Fairly badly
Very badly
TOTAL BADLY
Don't know

Very well

Fairly well
TOTAL WELL
Fairly badly
Very badly
TOTAL BADLY
Don't know

30
36
26
33
59

19
42
61
19
13
32

48
36
84

10

YouGov

Vote In 2019 GE | 2016 EU Ref Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con | Lab I;';:’n Remain|Leave| Male| Female| 18-2425-49(50-64| 65+ | ABC1|C2DE|London|Rest of South M'wzl':s’ North|Scotland
1705 | 578 |423] 153 | 633 | 675 |829] 876 | 186 | 711411 |397| 972 | 733| 205 573 370 |411| 147
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
6 |12 1 1] 2 10| 5|0 4 7 110|5 6| a 6 6 7 2
32 |54 9 15| 21 45|32 31 |26 25 36 42| 30 33| 25 36 35 28 26
38 65 10 16 23 55 38 36 26 29 43 52 35 39 29 42 41 35 28
26 |21 27 31| 27 23|25 27 |37 29 20 22| 25 27| 26 27 24 27 20
32 |10 59 48| 47 18|33 31 [32 35 33 24| 35 28| 37 28 28 33 47
58 31 8 79 74 41 58 58 69 64 53 46 60 55 63 55 52 60 67
5 |4 4 4] 3 5|4 6|5 8 4 2|5 6| 7 3 7 5 6
17 |32 4 12| 112 26|18 16 | 3 14 20 25| 18 16| 10 20 18 19 8
46 |52 41 57| 48 51|47 45 | 31 44 52 49| 46 45| 45 48 49 43 38
63 84 45 69 59 77 65 61 34 58 72 74 64 61 55 68 67 62 46
18 | 6 30 17| 22 10|15 20 |33 19 15 12| 18 18| 23 16 16 18 25
13 | 7 20 8| 15 8|15 12 |24 15 9 10|12 14| 15 12 10 14 21
31 13 50 25 36 18 30 32 57 34 24 22 30 32 38 28 26 32 46
6 |4 5 6| 5 5|5 8|9 9 4 4|6 7| 8 5 8 6 8
49 | 72 33 47| 44 63|47 50 |34 40 55 64| 52 44| 4 54 52 50 26
35 | 24 45 38| 38 28|33 36 |40 38 34 26| 32 39| 37 34 32 35 42
84 96 78 85 8 91 80 8 74 78 89 90 84 83 78 88 84 85 68
6 2 7 4| 6 4|7 5|10 8 4 3|6 6| 11 5 5 5 7
6 1 10 4|8 2|7 4|8 7 5 4|6 6| 8 4 3 6 16
12 3 17 8 14 6 14 9 18 15 9 7 12 12 19 9 8 1 23
5 |2 5 6| 4 3|5 5|8 7 2 2|4 6| 4 3 8 4 9
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Sample Size: 1705 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 27th - 28th May 2021

Weighted Sample

Ensuring children continue to receive a good education?

Very well 10

Fairly well 39
TOTAL WELL 49
Fairly badly 27
Very badly 15
TOTAL BADLY 42
Don'tknow 9

And how well or badly do you think Boris Johnson handled the
issue of the Coronavirus...

When the Coronavirus outbreak first began in early 2020

Verywell 6

Fairly well 19
TOTAL WELL 25
Fairly badly 26
Very badly 45
TOTAL BADLY 71
Don'tknow 4

At the first peak of the Coronavirus was happening, in Spring
2020

Verywell 8

Fairly well 28
TOTAL WELL 36
Fairly badly 27
Very badly 32
TOTAL BADLY 59
Don'tknow 4

YouGov

Vote In 2019 GE | 2016 EU Ref Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con | Lab I;';:’n Remain| Leave|Male| Female| 18-24|25-49|50-64| 65+ | ABC1|C2DE]|London|Rest of South M'wzl':s’ North|Scotland
1705 | 578 |423]| 153 | 633 | 675 |829] 876 | 186 | 711|411 |397] 972 [ 733 | 205 573 370 |411| 147
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
8 |15 2 4| 4 13|l 0|1 7 9 1217 9] 5 10 9 8 2
40 |56 23 28| 34 49|38 43 |29 37 45 47| 38 43| 32 44 4 39 32
48 71 25 32 38 62 44 53 30 44 54 59 45 52 37 54 53 47 34
25 | 13 38 44| 33 17|26 24 |31 27 23 21| 29 20| 32 23 22 26 28
16 | 8 27 15| 21 10|19 13 |26 17 14 11| 17 14| 17 13 12 20 27
41 21 65 59 54 27 45 37 57 44 37 32 46 34 49 36 34 46 55
10 |7 10 o9 8 11|10 10|14 12 8 8| 8 13| 14 9 13 8 11
4 7 1 1 2 7|4 4]0 3 5 6|4 al| 3 4 3 4 3
23 |40 6 12| 13 35|23 23 |14 19 27 30| 23 23| 17 25 26 21 19
27 47 7 13 15 42 27 27 14 22 32 36 27 27 20 29 29 25 22
26 | 33 16 22| 24 28|24 28 |28 23 27 29| 24 29| 20 28 27 28 21
43 |17 74 62| 59 26|45 40 |54 47 39 33| 46 38| 56 40 34 44 54
69 50 90 84 83 54 69 68 82 70 66 62 70 67 76 68 61 72 75
5 |3 3 4| 3 4|4 5|5 7 2 2|4 6| 4 3 9 3 4
7 |14 1 2 4 12|88 714 6 9 9o|l7 7] 5 9 7 7 7
31 |49 10 24| 22 44|30 31 |22 27 35 38|30 32| 21 33 36 28 26
38 63 11 26 26 56 38 38 26 33 44 47 37 39 26 42 43 35 33
25 | 23 26 28| 23 22|25 25 |28 25 23 25| 23 26| 28 26 23 24 21
33 |11 61 42| 48 18|34 32 |42 35 32 26| 36 20| 42 28 26 38 41
58 34 87 70 71 40 59 57 70 60 55 51 59 55 70 54 49 62 62
4 |3 2 3| 2 4|4 5|4 7 1 2|4 5| 4 3 7 3 5
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Sample Size: 1705 GB Adults You GOV
Fieldwork: 27th - 28th May 2021

Vote In 2019 GE | 2016 EU Ref Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con [ Lab | M |Remain|caveMaleFemale| 13-24 |25-49|50-64{ 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE|London|Rest of South] "\ 02" |North|Scotiand
Weighted Sample| 1705 | 578 [423] 153 | 633 | 675 [829] 876 | 186|711 411{397] 972|733 ] 205 573 370 |411]| 147
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
At the second wave of the Coronavirus was happening, in late
2020
Verywell 9 1 |20 2 4 5 19|12 10| 5 7 13 18| 10 11| 10 11 1 13 5
Fairly well 31 33 | 50 13 23| 26 42|32 34 |18 30 37 40| 30 36| 26 39 36 28 23
TOTAL WELL 40 4 70 15 27 31 61 44 44 23 37 50 58 40 47 36 50 47 41 28
Fairly badly 24 22 |18 24 32| 23 18|21 24 |34 23 20 18| 23 22| 24 22 20 22 29
Very badly 32 30 |10 58 38| 44 16 (33 27 |38 33 28 22|33 25| 35 26 26 34 36
TOTAL BADLY 56 52 28 82 70 67 34 54 51 72 56 48 40 56 47 59 48 46 56 65
Don'tknow 4 4 |2 3 3| 2 4|3 5|5 7 2 1|4 5| 4 3 7 3 7
In the first few months of 2021 so far
Verywell 19 17 |34 3 8| 11 28|18 17 | 5 13 20 28| 18 17| 13 19 9 19 7
Fairly well 44 42 |49 32 47| 37 45|39 44 |44 39 46 42| 39 45| 38 49 4 35 34
TOTAL WELL 63 50 83 35 55 48 73 57 61 49 52 66 70 57 62 51 68 63 54 41
Fairly badly 18 20 |10 34 25| 25 14|21 19 |32 21 18 16| 22 18| 28 17 17 23 25
Very badly 15 15 | 5 27 16| 23 8 |17 13 |12 18 14 12| 16 13| 17 12 12 18 27
TOTAL BADLY 33 35 15 61 41 48 22 38 32 44 39 32 28 38 31 45 29 29 41 52
Don'tknow 5 5 |2 5 3| 4 5|4 6|7 9 2 2|5 6| 4 4 8 5 7
45 27-28
May May
Do you have a favourable or unfavourable opinion of the
following?
Boris Johnson
Very favourable 15 14 |31 1 2 5 27|14 13| 0 9 18 24|12 15| 10 16 14 14 7
Somewhat favourable 25 28 |46 9 14| 21 37|28 28 |24 23 30 36| 26 31| 19 31 34 26 15
TOTAL FAVOURABLE 40 42 77 10 16 26 64 42 41 24 32 48 60 38 46 29 47 48 40 22
Somewhat unfavourable 18 17 |12 20 20| 19 14|15 18 |15 20 16 11| 17 16| 21 16 14 16 23
Very unfavourable 34 33 | 7 65 50| 51 14|38 29 |48 34 33 25| 38 27| 44 28 28 36 48
TOTAL UNFAVOURABLE 52 50 19 85 79 70 28 53 47 63 54 49 36 55 43 65 44 42 5 71
Don'tknow 8 9 |4 6 5| 4 7|5 12|18 13 3 4|7 11| 6 10 0 8 7
NET FAVOURABILITY -12 8 58 -75 -63 -44 36 -11 -6 -39 -22 -1 24 -17 3 -36 3 6 12 -49
Keir Starmer
Very favourable 6 4 0 9 8 6 2 4 4 1 4 3 5 5 2 5 3 4 4 2
Somewhat favourable 25 24 | 13 42 37| 38 13|25 23 |24 23 27 23|29 18| 35 20 21 25 29
TOTAL FAVOURABLE 31 28 13 51 45 44 15 29 27 25 27 30 28 34 20 40 23 25 29 31
Somewhat unfavourable 24 25 | 29 22 31| 27 25|27 23 |26 22 27 27| 28 21| 23 26 2 27 25
Very unfavourable 26 25 |45 9 8 | 13 40|30 20 [ 15 20 29 33| 22 28| 19 26 27 24 26
TOTAL UNFAVOURABLE 50 50 74 31 39 40 65 57 43 41 42 56 60 50 49 42 52 49 51 51
Don'tknow 19 23 |13 18 16| 15 20|15 30 [ 34 31 14 11| 16 31| 19 24 26 21 18
NET FAVOURABILITY -19 22 61 20 6 4 50 28 -16 -16 -15 -26 -32 -16 -29 -2 -29 24 22 20
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Sample Size: 1705 GB Adults ®
Fieldwork: 27th - 28th May 2021 -’ O -

Vote In 2019 GE | 2016 EU Ref | Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con [ Lab | M |Remain|caveMaleFemale| 13-24 |25-49|50-64{ 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE|London|Rest of South] "\ 02" |North|Scotiand
Weighted Sample| 1705 | 578 [423| 153 | 633 | 675 |829| 876 | 186 | 711]411[397] 972 [733] 205 573 370 [411] 147
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Priti Patel
Very favourable 6 6 |15 1+ 2| 1 13|8 5|7 4 7 107 6| s 6 5 701
Somewhat favourable 16 17 [30 4 6 | 11 25|20 13 [ 9 11 20 25| 17 16| 15 17 20 16 9
TOTAL FAVOURABLE 22 23 45 5 8 12 38 28 18 16 15 27 35 24 22 20 23 25 23 20
Somewhatunfavourable 20 19 |25 12 20| 19 21|19 18 |14 17 22 20| 18 20| 20 21 16 17 18
Veryunfavourable 42 40 |17 72 64 | 60 24 |41 39 | 44 42 41 34| 46 32| 46 34 40 43 49
TOTAL UNFAVOURABLE 62 59 42 84 8 79 45 60 57 58 59 63 54 64 52 66 55 56 60 67
Don'tknow 16 18 |12 11 9| 9 18|12 24 |26 25 9 11| 13 25| 13 21 18 18 12
NET FAVOURABILITY 40 -36 3 79 76 67 -7 -32 -39 -42 -44 36 -19 -40 -30 -46 -32 31 37 47
Rishi Sunak
Veryfavourable 15 15 |32 4 12| 13 23|17 14 | 6 10 19 25| 17 13| 14 18 15 13 11
Somewhat favourable 33 34 [ 42 29 40| 37 38|36 32 [20 31 38 43| 36 32| 37 32 34 36 31
TOTAL FAVOURABLE 48 49 74 33 52 50 61 53 46 26 41 57 68 53 45 51 50 49 49 42
Somewhat unfavourable 18 18 | 7 31 26| 25 10|20 15 |29 17 18 12| 20 14| 18 15 17 18 28
Veryunfavourable 16 12 [ 4 19 9 | 13 9 |15 10 |13 15 10 10| 12 13| 13 10 11 13 21
TOTAL UNFAVOURABLE 34 30 11 50 35 38 19 35 25 42 32 28 22 32 27 31 25 28 31 49
Don'tknow 18 20 | 14 17 13| 12 20|13 28 |33 27 15 10| 15 28| 18 24 22 20 10
NET FAVOURABILITY 14 19 63 -17 17 12 42 18 21 -16 9 29 46 21 18 20 25 21 18 7
Dominic Raab
Very favourable 6 5 11 1 3 3 9 6 4 3 3 6 9 5 5 7 4 4 7 3
Somewhat favourable 23 23 [40 9 15| 19 31|26 19 [ 9 16 28 37| 24 21| 15 25 27 19 20
TOTAL FAVOURABLE 29 28 51 10 18 22 40 32 23 12 19 34 46 29 26 22 29 31 26 23
Somewhat unfavourable 20 21 | 18 25 34| 26 17|24 18 |27 20 22 20| 23 18] 25 18 18 23 27
Veryunfavourable 24 21 | 6 39 24| 30 12|24 18 |21 24 22 13| 24 16| 28 17 19 21 28
TOTAL UNFAVOURABLE 44 42 24 64 58 56 29 48 36 48 44 44 33 47 34 53 35 37 44 55
Don'tknow 27 31 |25 26 24| 22 31|20 41 [41 38 23 21| 24 40| 25 35 32 29 22
NET FAVOURABILITY -15  -14 27 54 40 34 11 -16 -13 -36 25 -10 13 -18 -8 -31 -6 -6 -18 -32
Matt Hancock
Very favourable 7 6 12 1 4 4 9 6 6 1 3 8 11| 6 6 5 7 7 5 2
Somewhat favourable 22 = 22 [ 38 9 18| 19 29|25 20 [12 16 26 35| 22 22| 16 24 25 22 17
TOTAL FAVOURABLE 29 28 50 10 22 23 38 31 26 13 19 34 46 28 28 21 31 32 27 19
Somewhatunfavourable 22 20 |20 18 32| 21 20|20 20 |21 20 21 19| 21 18] 24 18 21 19 23
Veryunfavourable 30 34 [ 14 63 35| 46 23|37 30 |43 38 32 24| 37 29| 37 29 29 40 44
TOTAL UNFAVOURABLE 52 54 34 8L 67 67 43 57 50 64 58 53 43 53 47 6l 47 50 59 67
Don'tknow 19 18 |16 10 11| 10 19|12 24 |24 23 13 12| 13 24| 18 22 18 15 14
NET FAVOURABILITY -23  -26 16 -71 -45 -44 -5 -26 -24 -51 -39 -19 3 -30 -19 -40 -16 18 -32 48
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Sample Size: 1705 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 27th - 28th May 2021

Weighted Sample

Michael Gove

Very favourable
Somewhat favourable
TOTAL FAVOURABLE
Somewhat unfavourable
Very unfavourable

TOTAL UNFAVOURABLE
Don't know

NET FAVOURABILITY

Dominic Cummings

Very favourable
Somewhat favourable
TOTAL FAVOURABLE
Somewhat unfavourable
Very unfavourable

TOTAL UNFAVOURABLE
Don't know

NET FAVOURABILITY

Gavin Williamson

Very favourable
Somewhat favourable
TOTAL FAVOURABLE
Somewhat unfavourable
Very unfavourable

TOTAL UNFAVOURABLE
Don't know

NET FAVOURABILITY

YouGov

Vote In 2019 GE | 2016 EU Ref Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con | Lab D";:’n Remain|Leave| Male| Female| 18-2425-49(50-64| 65+ | ABC1|C2DE|London|Rest of South M'w:;:s’ North|Scotland
1705 | 578 |423] 153 | 633 | 675 |829] 876 | 186 | 711411 |397| 972 | 733| 205 573 370 |411| 147
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
3 7 01 2 1 5|3 2]o 1 3 7|3 3] 3 2 3 3 2
15 |30 4 9| 12 22|19 11| 9 9 17 26|16 14| 13 16 17 12 16
18 37 5 11 12 27 22 13 9 10 20 33 19 17 16 18 20 15 18
22 | 27 15 28| 23 24|23 20 |16 20 25 24| 21 22| 25 21 21 19 25
36 |17 64 49| 53 22|40 33 |42 39 38 27| 42 29| 41 32 35 40 38
58 44 79 77 76 46 63 53 58 59 63 51 63 51 66 53 56 59 63
25 | 20 16 12| 13 27|15 34 |32 32 17 17| 18 33| 18 29 24 26 19
40 -7 74 -66 -64 -19 -41 -40 -49 -49 -43 -18 -44 -34 -50 -35 36 -44 45
1 2 1 1 o 22 1|3 1 1 1]2 1] 2 1 2 0 4
6 6 5 7 5 7|8 4|12 5 6 6|6 6| 11 6 4 7 4
7 8 6 8 5 9 10 5 14 6 7 7 8 7 13 7 6 7 8
20 |17 25 22| 21 16|23 17 |34 21 16 15| 22 17| 19 21 20 17 25
56 | 64 56 62| 65 59|56 56 |24 51 69 68| 59 52| 54 53 56 61 58
76 81 81 8 8 75 79 73 58 72 8 83 8l 69 73 74 76 78 83
17 |11 12 9| 8 17|11 22 |28 22 9 10| 12 23| 14 19 18 16 9
69 -73 75 -76 -8l -66 -69 -68 -44 -66 -78 -76 -73 -62 -60 -67 70 71 75
1 2 0 0 0 1]l2 1]5 o 1 1|2 1] s 1 1 1 0
9 |17 3 9 7 13|12 7 |5 6 11 16/ 9 9| 5 11 10 8 10
0 19 3 9 7 14 14 8 10 6 12 17 11 10 10 12 11 9 10
17 |22 19 19| 22 17|20 14 |14 15 19 22| 19 15| 17 16 17 18 19
22 |12 38 36| 34 15|28 17 |18 23 24 22| 28 15| 26 22 22 23 19
39 34 57 55 55 32 48 31 32 38 43 44 47 30 43 38 39 41 38
50 | 47 40 35| 37 53|38 61 |50 56 44 40| 42 60| 48 50 49 50 51
29 -15 54 -46 -48 -18 -34 -23 22 -32 -31 -27 -36 -20 -33 -26 28 32 -28
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Sample Size: 1705 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 27th - 28th May 2021

YouGov

Vote In 2019 GE | 2016 EU Ref Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con | Lab I;';:’n Remain|Leave| Male| Female| 18-2425-49(50-64| 65+ | ABC1|C2DE|London|Rest of South M'wzl':s’ North|Scotland
Weighted Sample| 1705 | 578 [423] 153 | 633 | 675 [829] 876 | 186|711 411{397] 972|733 ] 205 573 370 |411]| 147
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
19-20 27-28
May  May
How much, if at all, do you trust the following to tell the truth
about how the Government handled the coronavirus outbreak?
Boris Johnson
Alot 8 8 |16 1 2 4 14|l9 7|3 5 10 12| 8 8] 5 9 7 10 5
A fair amount 30 27 |47 8 17| 18 36|28 26 |28 20 31 35|25 29| 26 32 30 22 15
TOTAL A LOT /A FAIR AMOUNT 38 35 63 9 19 22 50 37 33 31 25 41 47 33 37 31 41 37 32 20
Notvery much 24 21 |21 20 19| 20 23|20 22 |17 22 20 20| 19 23| 21 19 20 22 23
Notatall 31 37 |11 68 58| 55 2138 36 |40 41 36 28| 42 30| 43 31 33 40 53
TOTAL NOT MUCH /NOTATALL 55 58 32 88 77 75 44 58 58 57 63 56 48 61 53 64 50 53 62 176
Notsure 7 7 |4 4 4] 3 7|5 9|12 112 3 4|6 9| 5 8 9 6 4
Matt Hancock
Alot 6 |13 1 4 4 9|7 6|7 3 8 107 6] 3 7 7 6 7
A fair amount 22 |37 8 16| 16 32|24 20 |10 16 28 32| 21 23| 24 25 24 17 12
TOTAL A LOT / A FAIR AMOUNT 28 50 9 20 20 41 31 26 17 19 36 42 28 29 27 32 31 23 19
Not very much 24 | 25 20 32| 25 22|24 23 |21 23 23 26|22 26| 21 22 26 25 24
Not at all 36 | 14 64 40| 48 25 (37 34 |42 41 34 24| 41 29| 42 30 30 40 51
TOTAL NOT MUCH / NOT AT ALL 60 39 84 72 73 47 61 57 63 64 57 50 63 55 63 52 56 65 75
Not sure 13 |12 7 8] 6 13|9 16|20 17 & 9|10 17| 10 16 14 11 6
Dominic Cummings
Alot 2 1 2 1 1 1 12 1 ]2 1 1 3|1 1] 2 1 2 1 0
A fair amount 12 11 | 9 14 17| 13 10|13 9 |15 9 12 13|12 9 | 14 12 9 9 15
TOTAL A LOT /A FAIR AMOUNT 14 12 11 15 18 14 11 15 10 17 10 13 16 13 10 16 13 11 10 15
Not very much 26 29 | 26 32 31| 32 26|32 25 |24 30 28 28| 28 29| 22 28 35 29 22
Notatall 49 46 |54 43 43| 46 50 |44 48 | 38 42 52 48| 48 43| 49 42 42 48 55
TOTAL NOT MUCH /NOTATALL 75 75 80 75 74 78 76 76 73 62 72 8 76 76 72 71 70 77 1717
Notsure 12 13 |9 100 7] 8 12]9 17 |21 17 7 8|10 17| 13 16 2 13 8
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Sample Size: 1705 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 27th - 28th May 2021

Weighted Sample

Imagine Keir Starmer and the Labour party were in Government.
Do you think they would have handled the Coronavirus
outbreak better, worse or much the same as the present
Government?

Better

Worse

Much the same
Don't know

Which of the following best reflects your view?

The number of people in Britain who have died of the coronavirus
could have been substantially lower if the Government had handled
the outbreak better and made better decisions

Given the circumstances, the Government has probably done the
best it reasonably could at limiting the number of people who have
died of the coronavirus

Neither

Don't know

YouGov

Vote In 2019 GE | 2016 EU Ref Gender Age Social Grade Region

Total | Con | Lab I;';:’n Remain| Leave|Male| Female| 18-24|25-49|50-64| 65+ | ABC1|C2DE]|London|Rest of South M'wzl"e:s’ North|Scotland
1705 | 578 |423| 153 | 633 | 675 |829| 876 | 186 | 711|411|397| 972 | 733| 205 573 370 | 411| 147
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
20 | 2 51 33| 37 7|22 20|20 23 21 17| 26 14| 27 16 19 23 24
20 |61 3 11| 15 50|32 25 | 16 20 35 44| 27 31| 24 32 33 27 17
33 | 28 27 42| 35 29|32 34 |32 36 32 28|32 34| 26 35 32 29 47
18 |9 20 14| 14 14|14 20|32 20 12 11|15 22| 23 17 17 20 11
53 | 20 81 68| 68 37|53 53 |64 55 48 47| 56 49| 59 49 50 52 66
32 |59 10 20| 23 48|34 31 |14 26 40 44| 31 33| 22 36 3B 32 27
7 |17 5 4| 4 8|7 7|8 9 6 4|6 9of 9 8 7 7 3
g8 |5 4 8|5 6|6 9|15 10 5 5[7 9 10 7 8 9 3
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